Bapuji Educational Association (Regd.)

Bapuji Institute of Engineering and Technology, Davanagere-577004.

Fee Structure -2022-23

I
Fee payable at College, DD
in Favour of B.lL.E.T. Total Fee Total Fee
Sl. | Adm.Quota Branch Fee paid at CET DAVANAGERE Karnataka NON
No. ' KARNATAKA NON Students Karnataka
STUDENTS | KARNATAKA Students
STUDENTS

01 | CET All Branches 98,984.00 18,500.00 21,500.00 |1,17,484.00 1,20,484.00

02 | CET-SNQ All Branches 31,110.00 14,500.00 - 45,610.00 -

03 | CET-SC/ST | All Branches 31,110.00 86,374.00 - 1,17,484.00 -

| (71,874.00 Apply
to Scholarship) |
04 | CET-SC/ST |All Branches 500.00 1,17,484.00 - 1,17,484.00 -
(71,874.00 Apply ‘
v to Scholarship) ‘
04 |CET-CAT-1 |All Branches 82,484.00 35,000.00 - 1,17,484.00 -
( INCOME BELOW
- ‘2.5 LAKHS) |
J 05 | COMEDK EC/ CS/ 1S/ BS/. 1,78,123.00 25,610.00 28,610.00 |2,03,733.00|2,06,733.00
| : ____ | Ds/CD/AIML
FG COMEDK* CV/TX/BT/ 91,874.00 25,610,.00 28,610.00 |1,17,484.00|1,20,484.00
ME / TX / E&E \ %
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